
Pos Num M Pos F Pos Name Cat Club Time
1 112 1 Scott HargreavesM Bridlington Road Runners 31 : 56
2 520 2 Dave Mckinnon M Goole Viking Striders 32 : 12
3 452 3 Tom Dawson M East Hull Harriers 32 : 25
4 108 4 Josh Taylor M Bridlington Road Runners 33 : 00
5 665 5 Jack Oxley M Pocklington Road Runners 33 : 05
6 121 6 Tom Mullen M Bridlington Road Runners 33 : 16
7 456 7 Matthew Tune M East Hull Harriers 33 : 23
8 363 8 James Wilson M40 Driffield Striders 33 : 27
9 438 9 Matthew Hayes M45 East Hull Harriers 33 : 55

10 420 10 Rich Buckle M East Hull Harriers 34 : 02
11 817 11 Wayne Fennell M Selby Striders 34 : 05
12 416 12 Gary Couzens M East Hull Harriers 34 : 06
13 440 13 Nigel Sisson M50 East Hull Harriers 34 : 16
14 33 14 Darren Edge M50 Beverley AC 34 : 20
15 252 15 Graham Justice M50 City of Hull AC 34 : 36
16 235 16 Jim Rogers M55 City of Hull AC 34 : 43
17 16 17 Steve Walker M40 Beverley AC 34 : 45
18 216 18 Tim Savage M50 City of Hull AC 34 : 48
19 136 19 Danny Brunton M Bridlington Road Runners 34 : 52
20 206 20 Jim Harlock M55 City of Hull AC 34 : 57
21 13 21 David Morrison M Beverley AC 35 : 17
22 675 22 Michael Smith M Pocklington Road Runners 35 : 22
23 259 23 James Bray M City of Hull AC 35 : 32
24 812 24 Mark Thompson M45 Selby Striders 35 : 49
25 161 25 Nick Jordan M40 Bridlington Road Runners 36 : 02
26 439 26 Oliver Burnett M East Hull Harriers 36 : 25
27 263 27 Eddie Rex M40 City of Hull AC 36 : 35
28 14 28 Simon Bishop M40 Beverley AC 36 : 43
29 771 1 Rhona Marshall L35 Scarborough AC 36 : 45
30 453 29 Paul Wray M45 East Hull Harriers 36 : 48
31 457 30 Kris Hopkins M East Hull Harriers 36 : 49
32 200 2 Sophie Lee L City of Hull AC 36 : 49
33 744 31 Glyn Hewitt M45 Scarborough AC 36 : 55
34 163 32 Bill Pike M50 Bridlington Road Runners 37 : 14
35 663 33 Steven Worth M Pocklington Road Runners 37 : 31
36 760 34 Chris Duck M40 Scarborough AC 37 : 39
37 704 35 Simon Burnley M45 Scarborough AC 37 : 44
38 673 36 Warwick Anderson M50 Pocklington Road Runners 37 : 47
39 249 37 Austin Smithies M City of Hull AC 38 : 14
40 167 38 James Briggs M Bridlington Road Runners 38 : 17
41 504 39 Martin Booth M60 Goole Viking Striders 38 : 18
42 329 40 Matthew Hunton M Driffield Striders 38 : 23
43 510 41 James WilliamsonM Goole Viking Striders 38 : 25
44 419 42 Alan Smith M50 East Hull Harriers 38 : 27
45 236 43 Pete Baker M40 City of Hull AC 38 : 29
46 21 44 Andy Johnson M50 Beverley AC 38 : 39
47 202 45 Paul Cartwright M60 City of Hull AC 38 : 46
48 103 46 Simon Ellerker M45 Bridlington Road Runners 38 : 54
49 814 47 Matthew Whattam M45 Selby Striders 38 : 57
50 46 48 Mathias Hulse M50 Beverley AC 38 : 58
51 542 49 Kris Szalecki M45 Goole Viking Striders 39 : 00
52 54 50 Mathew Skins M Beverley AC 39 : 04
53 912 51 Simon Matson M45 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 39 : 05
54 104 52 Martin HutchinsonM50 Bridlington Road Runners 39 : 05



55 332 53 Wayne Leighton M40 Driffield Striders 39 : 06
56 351 54 Neil Risdale M60 Driffield Striders 39 : 08
57 354 55 Jon Rodger M50 Driffield Striders 39 : 11
58 707 56 Ekaitz Enanue M Scarborough AC 39 : 18
59 426 57 Ashley Jackets M East Hull Harriers 39 : 19
60 93 58 Roger Tomlin M Beverley AC 39 : 22
61 535 59 Richard Ruston M45 Goole Viking Striders 39 : 27
62 820 3 Ellie Atack L Selby Striders 39 : 42
63 164 60 Adam Thomas M Bridlington Road Runners 39 : 45
64 937 61 Peter Fishpool M50 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 40 : 13
65 89 62 Oliver Appleby M Beverley AC 40 : 18
66 821 63 Chris Dugher M40 Selby Striders 40 : 19
67 932 64 Jeremy Ireland M45 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 40 : 26
68 573 4 Emma Tune L Goole Viking Striders 40 : 33
69 806 65 Ali Wood M Selby Striders 40 : 39
70 869 5 Suse Davies L Selby Striders 40 : 42
71 503 66 Neil Bentley M45 Goole Viking Striders 40 : 46
72 425 67 Andrew Watson M55 East Hull Harriers 40 : 51
73 607 68 Adam Smith M45 Pocklington Road Runners 40 : 56
74 130 69 John Nolan M45 Bridlington Road Runners 40 : 59
75 401 70 Paul Nippress M55 East Hull Harriers 41 : 02
76 644 71 Matthew Wilcock M Pocklington Road Runners 41 : 29
77 722 72 Andrew Southwick M40 Scarborough AC 41 : 50
78 635 73 Greg Linfoot-PotM Pocklington Road Runners 41 : 51
79 543 74 James Harrison M40 Goole Viking Striders 41 : 54
80 927 75 Paul Wilson M50 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 41 : 57
81 659 76 Dan Chappell M40 Pocklington Road Runners 41 : 59
82 816 6 Paula Fenteman L35 Selby Striders 42 : 01
83 412 77 Jaroslaw Boch M East Hull Harriers 42 : 10
84 258 78 Rupert Wilks M45 City of Hull AC 42 : 12
85 370 7 Virginia  Neher L Driffield Striders 42 : 25
86 716 79 Mark May M55 Scarborough AC 42 : 30
87 933 80 Stuart Joy M40 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 42 : 36
88 670 81 Peter Jackson M45 Pocklington Road Runners 42 : 38
89 660 82 James Cann M Pocklington Road Runners 42 : 39
90 359 83 Martin Stack M55 Driffield Striders 42 : 43
91 20 8 Lucy Stamford L40 Beverley AC 42 : 44
92 772 9 Sue Haslam L65 Scarborough AC 42 : 50
93 313 10 Elizabeth Dalton L40 Driffield Striders 42 : 57
94 72 84 Kobus Van Der WeM45 Beverley AC 42 : 59
95 852 85 Neil Ryan M40 Selby Striders 43 : 01
96 564 11 Kasia Szalecka L40 Goole Viking Striders 43 : 12
97 309 86 Andrew Boyes M60 Driffield Striders 43 : 27
98 901 12 Katy Lakes L Yorkshire Wolds Runners 43 : 34
99 143 87 Allan McFarlane M50 Bridlington Road Runners 43 : 43

100 640 13 Emily Kendra L Pocklington Road Runners 43 : 50
101 605 88 David Frost M55 Pocklington Road Runners 44 : 05
102 214 89 Steve Platten M40 City of Hull AC 44 : 05
103 903 90 Paul Burridge M50 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 44 : 12
104 224 14 Rachel Love L50 City of Hull AC 44 : 26
105 300 91 James Abel M60 Driffield Striders 44 : 29
106 500 92 Rich Bramham M55 Goole Viking Striders 44 : 35
107 26 93 Dean Field M55 Beverley AC 44 : 39
108 39 94 Sandy Milson M40 Beverley AC 44 : 46
109 2 15 Sam Allen L45 Beverley AC 44 : 59



110 203 95 John Smith M60 City of Hull AC 45 : 00
111 920 96 Andy Wilson M50 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 45 : 02
112 761 97 Dave Shipley M60 Scarborough AC 45 : 03
113 77 16 Beccy Meilhan L40 Beverley AC 45 : 06
114 361 98 Trevor Walker M Driffield Striders 45 : 10
115 560 17 Julie MastermanL55 Goole Viking Striders 45 : 27
116 909 99 Jordan Hagyard M Yorkshire Wolds Runners 45 : 28
117 658 100 Gerard Daly M50 Pocklington Road Runners 45 : 28
118 664 101 Julian Horsley M55 Pocklington Road Runners 45 : 29
119 853 18 Rachel Bostock L Selby Striders 45 : 29
120 855 102 Phil Alford M50 Selby Striders 45 : 45
121 931 103 Paul Baxter M45 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 45 : 50
122 519 104 Dan ChallengerM40 Goole Viking Striders 46 : 02
123 207 105 Graham Drewery M50 City of Hull AC 46 : 04
124 25 106 Pete Watkinson M65 Beverley AC 46 : 06
125 429 107 Paul Andrews M55 East Hull Harriers 46 : 10
126 517 108 Andy Trotter M45 Goole Viking Striders 46 : 21
127 810 19 Sara Morrow L45 Selby Striders 46 : 24
128 544 109 John Aldridge M55 Goole Viking Striders 46 : 24
129 165 110 Michael Alker M45 Bridlington Road Runners 46 : 32
130 23 111 Stephen Williets M50 Beverley AC 46 : 39
131 7 20 Nicole Dawson L Beverley AC 46 : 43
132 575 21 Fiona Whitaker L Goole Viking Striders 46 : 49
133 52 112 Paul Furness M45 Beverley AC 46 : 53
134 618 22 Holly Davison L40 Pocklington Road Runners 46 : 55
135 1 113 Paul Allen M55 Beverley AC 47 : 00
136 501 114 Dave Hanney M60 Goole Viking Striders 47 : 02
137 561 23 Clare Tune L45 Goole Viking Striders 47 : 15
138 225 115 Bob Wilkinson M70 City of Hull AC 47 : 16
139 857 24 CassandraFennell L Selby Striders 47 : 18
140 669 25 Wendy Cree L45 Pocklington Road Runners 47 : 21
141 132 26 Janet Potter L60 Bridlington Road Runners 47 : 25
142 142 116 Stephen Eblet M55 Bridlington Road Runners 47 : 44
143 745 27 Lorraine Hewit L45 Scarborough AC 47 : 54
144 212 117 Kevin Penny M60 City of Hull AC 48 : 06
145 606 28 Lucy Ward L35 Pocklington Road Runners 48 : 32
146 913 118 Steve Longney M50 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 48 : 38
147 928 29 Abbey Wilson L Yorkshire Wolds Runners 49 : 25
148 923 30 Karyn Harper L50 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 49 : 40
149 168 31 Adele Birbeck L50 Bridlington Road Runners 49 : 44
150 528 119 Nige Kirkby M45 Goole Viking Striders 50 : 00
151 215 32 Shaneen Platten L40 City of Hull AC 50 : 05
152 657 120 Alan Kendra M50 Pocklington Road Runners 50 : 06
153 437 33 Alison Hayes L40 East Hull Harriers 50 : 23
154 846 34 Michaela Pritchard L40 Selby Striders 51 : 40
155 446 121 Dave Walmsley M55 East Hull Harriers 51 : 58
156 82 35 Fiona Holland L45 Beverley AC 52 : 02
157 914 36 Jane Hornby L40 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 52 : 03
158 125 122 Stuart Bowes M55 Bridlington Road Runners 53 : 32
159 915 37 Caroline O’Neill L35 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 53 : 46
160 87 123 Nigel Wilson M55 Beverley AC 55 : 24
161 145 38 Rebecca Chapman L40 Bridlington Road Runners 55 : 40
162 100 39 Dominique Webster L40 Bridlington Road Runners 55 : 40
163 404 40 Dawn Oades L40 East Hull Harriers 55 : 43
164 601 41 Ruth Startin L35 Pocklington Road Runners 56 : 35



165 579 42 Marina Booth L55 Goole Viking Striders 56 : 49
166 567 43 Joanna Brady L45 Goole Viking Striders 57 : 09
167 929 124 Steve Wilson M55 Yorkshire Wolds Runners 57 : 21
168 634 44 Fliss Bird L Pocklington Road Runners 58 : 18
169 124 45 Sharon Bowes L50 Bridlington Road Runners 58 : 55
170 447 125 Andrew Twedell M50 East Hull Harriers 59 : 52
171 47 46 Suzie Hulse L55 Beverley AC 61 : 28
172 92 47 Amanda Whittingha L55 Beverley AC 61 : 29
173 360 48 Katie Storey L Driffield Striders 62 : 25
174 729 49 Heather Westron L40 Scarborough AC 62 : 40
175 209 126 Frank Harrison M80 City of Hull AC 62 : 22
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